
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

204 

274 

299 

232 

228 

220 

231 

281 

244 

227 

226 

221 

278 

280 

203 

217 

233 

276 

224 

279 

212 

249 

245 

Name 

Sting Ray Robb 

Nick Brueckner 

Kellen Ritter 

David Ilavia 

Trey Brown 

Michael Michoff 

Jeff Fulham 

Justice Lepe 

Dante Yu 

Mason Cohen 

Matt Keyes 

Zoey Edenholm 

Annie Breidinger 

Toni Breidinger 

Max Fedler 

Sophia Price 

Miguel Ruiz 

Everest Fedler 

Logan Gonzales 

David Rafailov 

Stevie Pugsley Jr. 

Jonathan Shone 

Jacob Astren 

Class 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Junior Rotax 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

9 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.252 

7.722 

15.097 

16.228 

16.332 

18.773 

18.915 

19.041 

19.386 

19.505 

20.383 

20.639 

20.977 

22.800 

33.058 

35.368 

42.969 

48.951 

16 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:53.960 

21:54.212 

22:01.682 

22:09.057 

22:10.188 

22:10.292 

22:12.733 

22:12.875 

22:13.001 

22:13.346 

22:13.465 

22:14.343 

22:14.599 

22:14.937 

22:16.760 

22:27.018 

22:29.328 

22:36.929 

22:42.911 

8:10.703 

55.708 

57.090 

Best Tm 

52.316 

52.182 

52.563 

52.542 

52.554 

52.690 

52.794 

52.934 

52.831 

52.823 

52.727 

52.715 

52.828 

52.916 

52.934 

53.340 

53.208 

53.698 

53.676 

52.812 

Nat/State 

Ontario-OR 

Hockley-TX 

Vancouver-BC 

Houston-TX 

L emon G rov e-CA  

Roseville-CA 

Winnipeg-MB 

San Diego-CA 

Temp le City-CA 

San Rafael-CA 

Saratoga-CA 

Scottsdale-AZ 

H illsborough-CA 

H illsborough-CA 

Denver-CO 

Heber City-UT 

San Antonio-TX 

Denver-CO 

Tucson-AZ 

Aurora-CO 

Eagle Point-OR 

Fontana-CA 

W e st  Ke low na -B C  

Chassis 

Tony Kart 

Tony Kart 

Kosmic 

Compkart 

Tony Kart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Tony Kart 

Tony Kart 

OTK 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Tony Kart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Tony Kart 

Zanardi 

Kosmic 

FA 

Tony Kart 

CRG 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

#274: FORMAL WARNING-CONTACT 
#232: WARNING-CONTACT 
#220: WARNING-CONTACT 

Printed: 1/10/2015 5:00:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rotax Challenge of the Americas 

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

51.371 

Best Lap Tm 

52.182 

Best Speed 

51.742 

Best Lap by 

274 - Nick Brueckner 

 

Challenge of the Americas Tucson, AZ SAT 

1 RPG Junior Rotax 

RPG Junior Rotax- Final 

Race (25 Laps) started at 14:03:57 

Musselman Honda Circuit 0.750 miles 

1/10/2015 03:00 PM 


